
40e Klompen-OL - Scoreloop
Oostelbeersche heide 6.11.2022

KOVZ

Ronny TIMMERS
hamok
Omloop : 01
Tijd : 1:32:49 [Punten : 40]

5/44 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jeremy GENAR 1:12:37 [40]
2. Nico CEUNEN 1:15:05 [40]
3. Remco HEREIJGERS 1:22:57 [40]

1. 137 00:02:34  [1]
2. 156 00:01:57 00:04:31  [1]
3. 158 00:01:26 00:05:57  [1]
4. 138 00:03:52 00:09:49  [1]
5. 139 00:01:26 00:11:15  [1]
6. 148 00:04:59 00:16:14  [1]
7. 149 00:02:20 00:18:34  [1]
8. 150 00:03:16 00:21:50  [1]
9. 146 00:04:35 00:26:25  [1]

10. 147 00:01:40 00:28:05  [1]
11. 144 00:01:14 00:29:19  [1]
12. 143 00:01:00 00:30:19  [1]
13. 152 00:01:34 00:31:53  [1]
14. 164 00:02:29 00:34:22  [1]
15. 151 00:02:13 00:36:35  [1]
16. 162 00:04:25 00:41:00  [1]
17. 172 00:04:45 00:45:45  [1]
18. 173 00:04:00 00:49:45  [1]
19. 168 00:03:16 00:53:01  [1]
20. 167 00:01:04 00:54:05  [1]
21. 166 00:01:34 00:55:39  [1]
22. 155 00:01:00 00:56:39  [1]
23. 169 00:00:50 00:57:29  [1]
24. 178 00:02:44 01:00:13  [1]
25. 176 00:00:38 01:00:51  [1]
26. 177 00:00:54 01:01:45  [1]
27. 157 00:02:42 01:04:27  [1]
28. 159 00:02:42 01:07:09  [1]
29. 160 00:01:55 01:09:04  [1]
30. 88 01:03:09 02:12:13  [1]
31. 89 00:02:03 02:14:16  [1]
32. 180 00:00:00 02:14:16  [1]
33. 185 00:02:34 02:16:50  [1]
34. 181 00:01:51 02:18:41  [1]
35. 182 00:02:01 02:20:42  [1]
36. 184 00:01:32 02:22:14  [1]
37. 187 00:01:55 02:24:09  [1]
38. 161 00:01:15 02:25:24  [1]
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39. 186 00:02:15 02:27:39  [1]
40. 132 00:01:48 02:29:27  [1]
41. 999 00:02:11 02:31:38
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